
Agriculture
Education
Healthcare
Skilling
Smart Infrastructure
Miscellaneous

Registered Partnership Firm 
Private Limited Company
Limited Liability Partnership
Person with innovative idea

Unique Value Proposition 
Social Impact
Sustainability & Scalability
Technology Advantage 

                           CALL FOR PROPOSAL - संकष�ण-2021                                 

The objective: 
The key objective of this program is to provide early start-ups to showcase their innovative ideas and solutions
to Atal Incubation Centre – Bihar Vidyapith Foundation Supported by Atal Innovation Mission , NITI AAYOG
Govt. of India.

Focus Area :
Start-ups from the following sectors are invited to submit their applications for AICBVF संकष�ण-2021.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Who Can Apply:

Selection of Start-ups for संकष�ण-2021
Once the call is closed and all proposals will be examined according to the eligibility criteria. The eligible
proposals will be subjected to an evaluation process on the following four parameters.

1.
2.
3.
4.

How to Apply:
Submit the application form through the link https://rb.gy/gy9xhn along with the pitch deck.

Timeline:
Application Opens : 25th, August, 2021
Deadline to Apply: 24th, September, 2021
Selection of Top 100 Start-ups: 29th, September, 2021
AICBVF संकष�ण-2021 Week : 4th, 5th, 6th,7th, and 8th October, 2021
Announcement of 20 winners of AICBVF संकष�ण-2021: 15th, October, 2021

https://rb.gy/gy9xh


Incubation Facility
Mentoring Facility
Co-Sharing Space
Lab Facilities
Investors Connect
Library Facility
Internet Facility

Documents Required:
Company Pitch Deck / Presentation.

What kind of activities will be supported by the AIC BVF Incubatee.

Other requirements: NIL.

Contact Person:  Piyush Pandey - 9999332123

https://www.thefreedictionary.com/facilities

